

GOVERNMENT OF BIHAR

NAME OF WORK: - Restoration work of Road from Bharthipur PMGSY Road to Bharthipur Dakshin Tola Lakhta Tola Tak

(FDR PART-A)

Restoration Length: - 0.055Km

Block:- Sakra

DETAILED PROJECT REPORT

UNDER FDR (2245)

ESTIMATED COST

Rs. 5,22,400.00

-: PREPARED BY :-EXECUTIVE ENGINEER O (W) DIVISION TARPUR EAST 1

Date Inspection Report for Flood	Damage Work
	Carthipur PM459 Good to Charinipur
A For Road	tola lakhta tola tak
1 Damage Location/Chainage Mul-	tple portion damaged in (0-1.59 FM)
Damage Length , 0.055 KM	cantement at many location wishedout
	on Works-Poick Bet, Sand Ragh Bamboo bip
•••	Restoration Works- Roller, Tracker Manual
	on Works-Emmeriate Restoration work up to open:/resume traffic.
B. For Bridge	
1 Damage Location/Chainage	
2 Damage Length	
Nature of Damage	
Details of Restoration Works-	
i Material being used in Restoration	Works-
**	

Equipments/Tools being used in Restoration Worksii

Procedure Taken up in Restoration Worksiii

Restored Length

Signature of JE

(Name of Inspector)

DR AVE	20.0	1 - A-	-Cutter	MI
कार्य का नाम- अरधीप्र । व	प्रा में अपनाविष्ट स	न / अनिविद्य २०२०	से क्षतिग्रस	त पथ में
वातायात चालू करने हेतु आपातकालीन मरम्मति	ते कार्य।	,		
. 4427.				
मुखण्ड- (458) वितीय वर्ष - 2020-21 वितीय वर्ष - Rs. 5.22400; W				
मुक्कालेत सारा - एड. 5 22 9 80 व				

प्रस्तुत प्राक्कलन जिसकी प्राक्कलित राशि 5,22,400= है, कार्य 4000 है, प्राचित्र के निर्मा प्राचित्र के निर्मा कार्य किया गया है। अभियंता प्रमुख, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, बिहार फटना के पत्रांक 2521 दिनांक 05.08.2020 द्वारा दिये गये निर्देष के आलोक में उक्त पथ के क्षतिग्रस्त पथ में बाठ्य बादे, बाद, के 2005 मिरकर पथ को चालू करने का प्रावधान किया गया है। प्राक्कलन वर्तमान चलू अनुसूचित दर पर तैयार किया गया है। इसकी चटनोत्तर स्वीकृति अपेक्षित है।

कनीय अभियंता सहायक अभियंता, ११२२०

कार्यपालक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल मुज0 पूर्वी—1 AME OF WORK:-

Restoration work of Road from Bharthipur PMGSY Road to Bharthipur Dakshin Tola Lakhta Tola Tak

Total Length :- 1.59 Km

Restoration Length: - 0.055Km

ABSTRACT OF COST

	Unit	Rates	Quantity	Amount
providing and Laying of Brick Bats:				
placing tractor at loading point loading with front end loader dumpong, turning for return trip exluding time for haulage and		1,768.60	232.95	4,11,995.00
Providing, cutting and fixing of 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo piles in size with making shoes and driving etc. complete job as per specification and direction E/I.		49.40	231.30	11,426.00
Providing including labour for filling empty cement bag with local sand, stiching the bag and placing including supply of sutali etc. all complete as per approved design, specification and direction of		36.20	471.00	17,050.00
Total Amount			Rs.	4,40,471.00
Add for GST @ 12%				50.055.00
Add for Labour Cess @ 1%			Rs.	52,857.00
	-		Rs.	4,405.00
Add for Seignoirage Fee			Rs.	24,666.00
Gross Total Amount			Rs.	5,22,399.00
Say			Rs.	5,22,400.00

J.E. J. LARI

O 1.12-250

RWD, Sub-Division, Sakra

Executive Engineer RWD(W) Div.Muzaffarpur East 1

Technically approved for RS, 522400=w (five lee Twenty Two Thousand four hundred) Only.

S.E. , RWD (W)

MUZAFFARRUR CIRCLE 27(1420